
TEL
FAX

0889-26-1910
　
0889-26-0188
0889-26-0073
0889-27-2324
0889-27-2325
0889-26-0161
0889-26-3419
0889-26-1298
0889-26-2289
0889-26-1910
　
0889-26-2915
0889-26-2266
0889-26-2916
0889-26-2181
0889-26-1131
0889-26-1254
0889-26-2281
0889-26-3254
0889-26-0467
0889-26-3831
0889-26-2910
0889-26-2910
0889-26-2305
0889-26-2311
0889-26-3104
0889-26-3105
0889-26-3730
0889-26-3731

0889-26-2281
0889-26-3254

0889-26-1910
　
0889-26-0188
0889-26-0073
0889-26-2991
0889-26-2992
0889-26-1298
0889-26-2289
0889-26-0161
0889-26-3419
0889-26-1910
　
0889-27-2324
0889-27-2325
0889-26-2281
0889-26-3254
0889-26-2910
0889-26-2910
0889-26-3730
0889-26-3731

令和  ５年度　町内業者格付

受付日：令和 5年 2月 1日～令和 5年 3月31日

工種
等
級

点数
建設業の

許可
会　社　名 代表者名 住　所

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１７３８

土木一式 Ａ 914
特定

39-000896
㈱高橋組

代表取締役
 高橋佳久

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
乙１６－１

土木一式 Ａ 1063
特定

39-002453
㈱龍生越知支店

越知支店長
 近澤一郎

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１８７４

土木一式 Ａ 850
特定

39-000970
㈲片岡組

代表取締役
 片岡大介

高知県高岡郡越知町黒瀬
５５５

土木一式 Ａ 850
特定

39-000244
織田建設㈲

代表取締役
 織田隆寛

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲２２０８

土木一式 Ａ 829
一般

39-009107
㈱土佐海工越知
営業所

越知営業所長
 古味延稔

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１７３８

土木一式 Ａ 837
特定

39-002676
㈲大幸建設

代表取締役
 織田修藏

高知県高岡郡越知町横畠
中３０６１

土木一式 Ａ 726
一般

39-004211
㈲藤原工務店

代表取締役
 藤原幸子

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１７３３－２

土木一式 Ａ 741
一般

39-000203
㈲横畠建設

代表取締役
 井上德彦

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲２２０８－１７

土木一式 Ｂ 683
一般

39-006236
㈲大成システム

代表取締役
 岡林正明

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１６２３－４

土木一式 Ｂ 696
一般

39-006273
㈲小田建設

代表取締役
 小田和毅

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１７５６－５

土木一式 Ｂ 653
一般

39-004991
㈲山西建設

代表取締役
 西村卓也

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１４７３－３

土木一式 Ｂ 655
一般

39-004380
㈲吉村土建

代表取締役
 吉村康司

高知県高岡郡越知町今成
１８０５

土木一式 Ｃ 542
一般

39-009822
㈱藤原建設

代表取締役
 藤原智

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲８２６－３

土木一式 Ｂ 606
一般

39-008800
㈱セイエイ

代表取締役
 西森英雄

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲２４７８

建築一式 Ａ 794
特定

39-006236
㈲大成システム

代表取締役
 岡林正明

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１６２３－４

土木一式 Ｃ 519
一般

39-008967
㈲山本建設

代表取締役
 山本英二

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１７３８

ほ　　装 Ａ 720
特定

39-000896
㈱高橋組

代表取締役
 高橋佳久

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
乙１６－１

ほ　　装 Ａ 787
特定

39-002453
㈱龍生越知支店

越知支店長
 近澤一郎

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
乙７８２－１

ほ　　装 Ａ 705
特定

39-002676
㈲大幸建設

代表取締役
 織田修藏

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲２２０８

ほ　　装 Ａ 718
一般

39-009134
㈱越知舗道

代表取締役
 西森博明

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１８７４

ほ　　装 Ｂ 690
一般

39-009107
㈱土佐海工越知
営業所

越知営業所長
 古味延稔

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１７３８

ほ　　装 Ｂ 690
特定

39-000244
織田建設㈲

代表取締役
 織田隆寛

628
一般

39-006236
㈲大成システム

代表取締役
 岡林正明

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１６２３－４

ほ　　装 Ｂ 677
特定

39-000970
㈲片岡組

代表取締役
 片岡大介

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲１４７３－３

ほ　　装 Ｄ 404
一般

39-008967
㈲山本建設

代表取締役
 山本英二

高知県高岡郡越知町越知
甲２４７８

ほ　　装 Ｃ 544
一般

39-004991
㈲山西建設

代表取締役
 西村卓也

高知県高岡郡越知町黒瀬
５５５

ほ　　装 Ｂ


